PRINCE ACADEMY

Indlavadi, Bangalore — 562106,

Affiliation No: 831210

LIST OF HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Ph: 080-29919990.
School Code: 46842

SL,
NO MONTH DAY FESTIVAL
1. 17/06/24 Monday Bakrid
"4 17/07/24 Wednesday Moharam
3 16/08/24 Friday Varamahalakshmi
4. 07/09/24 Saturday Ganesha festival
A 16/09/24 Monday Id milad
6. 02/10/24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi
% 024 131024 Tlslﬁgsdda?- Dasara Vacations
8. 17/10/24 Thursday Valmiki Jayanthi
9 31/10/24 Thursday Deepavali
10. 01/11/24 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava
11. 02/11/24 Saturday Balipandami
12. 18/11/24 Monday Kanakadasa jayanthi
13. | 25/12/24-31/12/24 W;ﬂg:;g;y Christmas holidays
14. 15/01/25 Wednesday Sankranthi
15, 26/02/25 Wednesday Shivaratri
16 30/03/25 Sunday Ugadi
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PRINCE ACADEMY

Indlavadi, Bangalore — 562106. Ph: 080-29919990.
Affiliation No: 831210
LIST OF EVENTS OF ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

School Code: 46842

For PRINCE %
A 52

ECRETA

i&j DATE DAY EVENTS

1 13/05/24 Monday Teachers orientation day

2 l?g%gg 4“} Tue to Sat Teachers workshop

3 31/05/24 Friday Aksharabh();erti*s:ntt”g{iOKnG/ Parents
4. 05/06/24 Wednesday Environmental day

5. 21/06/24 Friday International Yoga day

6. 15/08/24 Thursday Independence day

7 26/08/24 Monday Krishna janmastami

8. 05/09/24 Thursday Teachers day

9. 09/09/24 Monday Gowri Ganesh festival Celebration
10. 02/10/24 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi / Lal Bhadur shastri
11 30/10/24 Wednesday Deepavali

12 14/11/24 Thursday Childrens day

13 26/11/24 Tuesday Constitutional day

14 12/01/25 Sunday Vivekananda jayanthi

15 14/04/25 Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi
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PRINCE ACADEMY

Indlavadi, Ban qalore — 562 ’h: 991996
Affiliation No: 831210 galore - 562106, Ph: 080-29919990).

School Code: 46842

VACATIONS FOR ACA DEMIC YEAR 2024-25

VACATIONS | DURATION
l___——_,,_ S —
Dussera 2 Oct to 13 Oct 2024
Christmas 25 Dec to 31 Dec2024
Summer 18Mar to 26May 2025 |

PTM SCHEDULE

PTM DATE DAY

[ PTM July 13 Saturday
II PTM August 10 Saturday
11 PTM October 26 Saturday
IV PTM December 14 Saturday
VPTM February 8 Saturday
VI PTM April 05 Saturday

RINCE ACADEMY
For o PRINCE ACADEMY
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AfTiliation No: 831210

PRINCE ACADEMY

Wi, Bangalore - 562106, Ph: 080-29919990.
School Code: 46842

PERIODIC TEST/TERM EXAM SCHEDULE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25

Test/ Exam
Date

Completion

Marks card Entry&
Submission

" Consolidated | PTM

register Entry

PT-1
(24/06/24)
to
(01/07/24)

20/06/24

TosIae | isloia | 1074

PT-2
(29/07/24)
to
(05/08/24)

20/07/24

08/08/24 15/08/24 10/08/24

SA-1
(23/09/24)
(e}
(01/10/24)

10/09/24

15/10/24 22/10/24 26/10/24

PT-3
(19/11/24)
to
(28/11/24)

13/11/24

08/12/24 08/12/24 14/12/24

PT-4
(16/01/25)
to
(23/01/25)

08/01/25

30/01/25 04/02/25 08/2/25

SA-2
(10/03/25)
To
(18/03/25)

07/02/25

25/03/25 28/03/25 05/04/25
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Afliliation No: 831210

PRINCE ACADEMY

562106, Ph: 080-29919990.

Indlavadi, Bangalore

Special assembly

'5 Month Date Grade
:‘ June S Wed —
July 26 Fri | X
August | 21Wed | Vil
~ September 5 Thu —~iT
October 30 Wed o A
November 14 Thu V;
—Jamay | 14Tus
L.

School Code: 46842

Theme

" Environmental day '

—

" Kargil Vijadiwas |

Independence
Movement

Importance of
Education

Importance of Unity

)fEbTe—oraFIdeal StudeFt_J

I S
1Y Role of a Farmer ‘
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PRINCE ACADEMY

Indlavadi, Bangalore — 567
Affiliation No: 831210 » Bangalore — 562106, Ph: 080-29919990),
School Code: 46842

Competitions List

Month | Date :
ate Name of the competition
I-11 I1I-v VI-VIII IX-X
June 15 _ Speech on Speech on Speech on "
favourite food | favourite place | favourite person
July 20 Pencil shading | Pencil shading pencil shading
August | 14 | Patriotic song, [ Patriotic song, | Patriotic song, “Patriotic song,
| Speech about | Speech about Speech about Speech about
,f freedom freedom freedom fighters | freedom fighters |
| |
| | |fighters |fighters | S S .
September | |
| I B
October | 19 [Origami Collage Quiz on |
i Ramayana | 7T
| I S
November ] 16 Word building | Memory mind Boys-Hand | T |
painting ;
Girls- Mehandi |
December i
[ January 4 Greeting card | Greeting card | Mono act Mono act i
|
Feb 15 Narrate your | Narrate your Make a puppet using ecofriendly |
own story own story materials and narrate your own story

9_ _j with the puppet. |
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lndlavi:lElNCE ACA DEMY
Affiliation No: 83121 » Bangalore — 562106, pj, 080-2991999().
School Code: 46842
Weekly Test sTimetab)e
Days A e —
#m Grade I1I-V | Grade VI-III | Grade IX-X
onda —
Y Mathematics Mathematics | Mathematics | Mathematics
| Hindi Hindi
uesday English English English Kannada
—_ Computer
l’Vednesday EVS Science Science Social Studies
Thursday Kannada Kannada Kannada English
Computer Computer Computer
Friday Hindi Social Social Studies | Science
Studies
Assignments to be given: Grade 1 to 8
Month I-11 I-v VI-VIII IX-X
June Kannada | Science Math English &
Science
July EVS Math English / Hindi Social/ Computer
August Math English / Social/ Computer | Kannada
Hindi
September . [ ——- | - [ @ |
October English/ | Social/ Kannada Math
Hindi Computer
November Computer | Kannada Math | e
Within the scheduled month assign and collect from students it is subject
teachers’ responsibility.
< Lgbiwﬁz;w‘ C:¢
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